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Appendix

Transaction date Entity  Type of transaction  Equity/ADR  Ccy  Price  Quantity  Consideration  Total Positions  Issued share capital % Owned  JPMSPLC  JPMSAL  JPMCBNA  JPMIMI  JPMCBNA  JPMAMUKL Total
Balance as of 2 May 2018 16,424,022                   297,428,917                           5.52% 5,000                 11,646,991       8                        656,460           1,970,772           2,144,791              16,424,022   

3-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 15,597               $ 61,452.2 16,439,619                   297,428,917                           5.53% -                    15,597             -                     -                  -                     -                        15,597         
3-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.94 (15,597)              $ 61,452.2 16,424,022                   297,428,917                           5.52% -                    (15,597)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (15,597)        
3-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.84 17,558               $ 67,422.7 16,441,580                   297,428,917                           5.53% -                    17,558             -                     -                  -                     -                        17,558         
3-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.85 13,115               $ 50,492.8 16,454,695                   297,428,917                           5.53% -                    13,115             -                     -                  -                     -                        13,115         
3-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.85 9,506                 $ 36,598.1 16,464,201                   297,428,917                           5.54% -                    9,506               -                     -                  -                     -                        9,506           
3-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.85 5,445                 $ 20,963.3 16,469,646                   297,428,917                           5.54% -                    5,445               -                     -                  -                     -                        5,445           
7-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.89 (4,187)               $ 16,289.9 16,465,459                   297,428,917                           5.54% -                    (4,187)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (4,187)          
7-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.88 14,761               $ 57,267.9 16,480,220                   297,428,917                           5.54% -                    14,761             -                     -                  -                     -                        14,761         
7-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.89 9                       $ 35.0 16,480,229                   297,428,917                           5.54% -                    9                     -                     -                  -                     -                        9                 
7-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.87 818                   $ 3,166.5 16,481,047                   297,428,917                           5.54% -                    818                  -                     -                  -                     -                        818              
7-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.92 1,090                 $ 4,272.8 16,482,137                   297,428,917                           5.54% -                    1,090               -                     -                  -                     -                        1,090           
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 13,540               $ 53,432.9 16,495,677                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    13,540             -                     -                  -                     -                        13,540         
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.85 307                   $ 1,180.9 16,495,984                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    307                  -                     -                  -                     -                        307              
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.88 37                     $ 143.6 16,496,021                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    37                   -                     -                  -                     -                        37                
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 24                     $ 94.6 16,496,045                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    24                   -                     -                  -                     -                        24                
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.93 3,208                 $ 12,607.4 16,499,253                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    3,208               -                     -                  -                     -                        3,208           
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.93 13,987               $ 54,968.9 16,513,240                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    13,987             -                     -                  -                     -                        13,987         
8-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.93 (1,472)               $ 5,785.0 16,511,768                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    (1,472)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (1,472)          
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 273                   $ 1,075.6 16,512,041                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    273                  -                     -                  -                     -                        273              
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 8,815                 $ 34,731.1 16,520,856                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    8,815               -                     -                  -                     -                        8,815           
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 200                   $ 789.0 16,521,056                   297,428,917                           5.55% -                    200                  -                     -                  -                     -                        200              
8-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 2,588                 $ 10,196.7 16,523,644                   297,428,917                           5.56% -                    2,588               -                     -                  -                     -                        2,588           
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 18,246               $ 71,889.2 16,541,890                   297,428,917                           5.56% -                    18,246             -                     -                  -                     -                        18,246         
10-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.94 (537)                  $ 2,115.8 16,541,353                   297,428,917                           5.56% -                    (537)                -                     -                  -                     -                        (537)             
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 445                   $ 1,753.3 16,541,798                   297,428,917                           5.56% -                    445                  -                     -                  -                     -                        445              
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 4,881                 $ 19,280.0 16,546,679                   297,428,917                           5.56% -                    4,881               -                     -                  -                     -                        4,881           
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 11,310               $ 44,618.0 16,557,989                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    11,310             -                     -                  -                     -                        11,310         
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 4,607                 $ 18,128.5 16,562,596                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    4,607               -                     -                  -                     -                        4,607           
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 14,524               $ 57,151.9 16,577,120                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    14,524             -                     -                  -                     -                        14,524         
10-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.94 (649)                  $ 2,553.8 16,576,471                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    (649)                -                     -                  -                     -                        (649)             
10-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.94 (792)                  $ 3,120.5 16,575,679                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    (792)                -                     -                  -                     -                        (792)             
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 85                     $ 334.9 16,575,764                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    85                   -                     -                  -                     -                        85                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 64                     $ 251.8 16,575,828                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    64                   -                     -                  -                     -                        64                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 2                       $ 7.9 16,575,830                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    2                     -                     -                  -                     -                        2                 
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 44                     $ 173.8 16,575,874                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    44                   -                     -                  -                     -                        44                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.86 70                     $ 269.9 16,575,944                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    70                   -                     -                  -                     -                        70                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.86 89                     $ 343.5 16,576,033                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    89                   -                     -                  -                     -                        89                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.88 81                     $ 314.3 16,576,114                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    81                   -                     -                  -                     -                        81                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.96 79                     $ 312.8 16,576,193                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    79                   -                     -                  -                     -                        79                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 87                     $ 343.7 16,576,280                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    87                   -                     -                  -                     -                        87                
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 1,635                 $ 6,458.3 16,577,915                   297,428,917                           5.57% -                    1,635               -                     -                  -                     -                        1,635           
10-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 8,173                 $ 32,283.4 16,586,088                   297,428,917                           5.58% -                    8,173               -                     -                  -                     -                        8,173           
11-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.96 77,334               $ 305,856.0 16,663,422                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    77,334             -                     -                  -                     -                        77,334         
11-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.93 (547)                  $ 2,150.8 16,662,875                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    (547)                -                     -                  -                     -                        (547)             
15-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.93 (2,301)               $ 9,042.9 16,660,574                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    (2,301)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (2,301)          
15-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 1,679                 $ 6,606.9 16,662,253                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    1,679               -                     -                  -                     -                        1,679           
15-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 2,465                 $ 9,699.8 16,664,718                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    2,465               -                     -                  -                     -                        2,465           
15-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 592                   $ 2,329.5 16,665,310                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    592                  -                     -                  -                     -                        592              
16-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.93 3,853                 $ 15,144.0 16,669,163                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    3,853               -                     -                  -                     -                        3,853           
16-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.93 (1,668)               $ 6,555.2 16,667,495                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    (1,668)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (1,668)          
16-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 408                   $ 1,605.5 16,667,903                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    408                  -                     -                  -                     -                        408              
16-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 1,499                 $ 5,898.6 16,669,402                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    1,499               -                     -                  -                     -                        1,499           
16-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 47,021               $ 185,497.8 16,716,423                   297,428,917                           5.62% -                    47,021             -                     -                  -                     -                        47,021         
16-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (2,144)               $ 8,467.7 16,714,279                   297,428,917                           5.62% -                    (2,144)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (2,144)          
16-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.89 (16,613)              $ 64,624.6 16,697,666                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    (16,613)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (16,613)        
16-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.90 1,102                 $ 4,296.0 16,698,768                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    1,102               -                     -                  -                     -                        1,102           
16-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.89 (1,102)               $ 4,286.8 16,697,666                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    (1,102)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (1,102)          
17-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.89 (5,470)               $ 21,278.3 16,692,196                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    (5,470)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (5,470)          
17-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.89 4,921                 $ 19,141.7 16,697,117                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    4,921               -                     -                  -                     -                        4,921           
18-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.88 (23,082)              $ 89,558.2 16,674,035                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    (23,082)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (23,082)        
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.89 272                   $ 1,058.1 16,674,307                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    272                  -                     -                  -                     -                        272              
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.88 137                   $ 531.0 16,674,444                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    137                  -                     -                  -                     -                        137              
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.87 136                   $ 526.4 16,674,580                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    136                  -                     -                  -                     -                        136              
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.93 272                   $ 1,069.8 16,674,852                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    272                  -                     -                  -                     -                        272              
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 68                     $ 267.9 16,674,920                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    68                   -                     -                  -                     -                        68                
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 68                     $ 268.3 16,674,988                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    68                   -                     -                  -                     -                        68                
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 341                   $ 1,345.2 16,675,329                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    341                  -                     -                  -                     -                        341              
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 476                   $ 1,877.8 16,675,805                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    476                  -                     -                  -                     -                        476              
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 69                     $ 271.9 16,675,874                   297,428,917                           5.61% -                    69                   -                     -                  -                     -                        69                
18-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.94 (13,629)              $ 53,698.3 16,662,245                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    (13,629)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (13,629)        
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 545                   $ 2,147.3 16,662,790                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    545                  -                     -                  -                     -                        545              
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 68                     $ 268.6 16,662,858                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    68                   -                     -                  -                     -                        68                
18-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 3,102                 $ 12,237.4 16,665,960                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    3,102               -                     -                  -                     -                        3,102           
18-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (1,472)               $ 5,814.4 16,664,488                   297,428,917                           5.60% -                    (1,472)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (1,472)          
18-May-18 JPMAMUKL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (121,976)            $ 481,805.2 16,542,512                   297,428,917                           5.56% -                    -                  -                     -                  -                     (121,976)                (121,976)      
21-May-18 JPMAMUKL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (661,101)            $ 2,608,043.4 15,881,411                   297,428,917                           5.34% -                    -                  -                     -                  -                     (661,101)                (661,101)      
21-May-18 JPMAMUKL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (30,643)              $ 121,039.9 15,850,768                   297,428,917                           5.33% -                    -                  -                     -                  -                     (30,643)                  (30,643)        
21-May-18 JPMAMUKL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (182,354)            $ 720,298.3 15,668,414                   297,428,917                           5.27% -                    -                  -                     -                  -                     (182,354)                (182,354)      
21-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (554)                  $ 2,187.0 15,667,860                   297,428,917                           5.27% -                    (554)                -                     -                  -                     -                        (554)             
21-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (45,108)              $ 178,158.4 15,622,752                   297,428,917                           5.25% -                    (45,108)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (45,108)        
21-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.94 1,260                 $ 4,964.4 15,624,012                   297,428,917                           5.25% -                    1,260               -                     -                  -                     -                        1,260           
21-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 1,000,000          $ 3,950,000.0 16,624,012                   297,428,917                           5.59% -                    1,000,000         -                     -                  -                     -                        1,000,000     
21-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 8,053                 $ 31,807.0 16,632,065                   297,428,917                           5.59% -                    8,053               -                     -                  -                     -                        8,053           
23-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 12,330               $ 48,641.9 16,644,395                   298,534,978                           5.58% -                    12,330             -                     -                  -                     -                        12,330         
23-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (36,729)              $ 144,895.9 16,607,666                   298,534,978                           5.56% -                    (36,729)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (36,729)        
23-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.94 (57,907)              $ 228,153.6 16,549,759                   298,534,978                           5.54% -                    (57,907)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (57,907)        
23-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 958                   $ 3,779.3 16,550,717                   298,534,978                           5.54% -                    958                  -                     -                  -                     -                        958              
23-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 750,000             $ 2,958,750.0 17,300,717                   298,534,978                           5.80% -                    750,000           -                     -                  -                     -                        750,000        
23-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.95 6,307                 $ 24,881.1 17,307,024                   298,534,978                           5.80% -                    6,307               -                     -                  -                     -                        6,307           
23-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (3,357)               $ 12,756.6 17,303,667                   298,534,978                           5.80% -                    (3,357)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (3,357)          
23-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.80 273                   $ 1,037.4 17,303,940                   298,534,978                           5.80% -                    273                  -                     -                  -                     -                        273              
23-May-18 JPMSAL PURCHASE Equity AUD 3.80 1,189                 $ 4,518.2 17,305,129                   298,534,978                           5.80% -                    1,189               -                     -                  -                     -                        1,189           
23-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (3,358)               $ 12,760.4 17,301,771                   298,534,978                           5.80% -                    (3,358)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (3,358)          
23-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (3,326)               $ 12,638.8 17,298,445                   298,534,978                           5.79% -                    (3,326)              -                     -                  -                     -                        (3,326)          
24-May-18 JPMSPLC SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (5,000)               $ 19,000.0 17,293,445                   298,534,978                           5.79% (5,000)                -                  -                     -                  -                     -                        (5,000)          

--------------Proprietary------------ --------------Proprietary------------
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24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (82,531)              $ 313,617.8 17,210,914                   298,534,978                           5.77% -                    (82,531)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (82,531)        
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (22,360)              $ 84,968.0 17,188,554                   298,534,978                           5.76% -                    (22,360)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (22,360)        
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (19,900)              $ 75,620.0 17,168,654                   298,534,978                           5.75% -                    (19,900)            -                     -                  -                     -                        (19,900)        
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (6,348,443)         $ 24,124,083.4 10,820,211                   298,534,978                           3.62% -                    (6,348,443)        -                     -                  -                     -                        (6,348,443)    
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (750,000)            $ 2,850,000.0 10,070,211                   298,534,978                           3.37% -                    (750,000)          -                     -                  -                     -                        (750,000)      
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.80 (1,878,909)         $ 7,139,854.2 8,191,302                     298,534,978                           2.74% -                    (1,878,909)        -                     -                  -                     -                        (1,878,909)    
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (488,828)            $ 1,930,870.6 7,702,474                     298,534,978                           2.58% -                    (488,828)          -                     -                  -                     -                        (488,828)      
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (2,461,470)         $ 9,722,806.5 5,241,004                     298,534,978                           1.76% -                    (2,461,470)        -                     -                  -                     -                        (2,461,470)    
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (246,896)            $ 975,239.2 4,994,108                     298,534,978                           1.67% -                    (246,896)          -                     -                  -                     -                        (246,896)      
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (138,151)            $ 545,005.7 4,855,957                     298,534,978                           1.63% -                    (138,151)          -                     -                  -                     -                        (138,151)      
24-May-18 JPMSAL SALE Equity AUD 3.95 (1,080,000)         $ 4,260,600.0 3,775,957                     298,534,978                           1.26% -                    (1,080,000)        -                     -                  -                     -                        (1,080,000)    

Balance as of 24 May 2018 3,775,957                     298,534,978                           1.26% -                    -                  8                        656,460           1,970,772           1,148,717              3,775,957     

JPMSPLC- J.P. Morgan Securities plc
JPMSAL-J.P. Morgan Securities Australia Limited

JPMCBNA-JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.
JPMIMI-J.P. MORGAN INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT INC.

JPMAMUK-JPMORGAN ASSET MANAGEMENT (UK) LIMITED
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